Show #914786 (Amy Watkins): WWQHA WVQHAYA Show (08/08/2020-08/09/2020)

1012. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Amy E Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
1014. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Jay Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 593 TB Hes Famous Melanie D Fransen 0.00 Melanie D Fransen
37. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 702 Lopin Dream Machine Ben Martin Jr 0.00  Jennifer Kissos
39. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 741 ImaA Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
2 224 The Best R Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
40. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Amy E Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
2 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
3 533 Kids Cool Penny Rusty Rea 0.00 Jay And /or Amy Cloud
4 36 ImIn Trouble Donald A Jox 0.00 Becky Blackburn
5 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Madison Marie Goldsberry 0.00 Madison Marie Goldsberry
20. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 593 TB Hes Famous Lorna Mathews 0.00 Melanie D Fransen
2 594 FGIntense Melanie D Fransen 0.00 Melanie D Fransen
23. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Jay Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
2 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
3 395 Im Yours Donald A Jox 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
96. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 111 The One In Tinsel Donald A Jox 0.00 Pat Shutler
90. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
2 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
3 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley 0.00 Hannah R Copley
4 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
5 506 Im Dressed In Blond Rusty Rea 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
DQ 395 Im Yours Donald A Jox 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
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82. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea 0.00 Lynn Agee
2 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley 0.00 Hannah R Copley
3 506 Im Dressed In Blond Rusty Rea 0.00  Angela Louise Raines
4 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
DQ 224 The Best R Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
122. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 648 IGotta Be Hot Taft Dickerson 0.00 Jean Brooks
2 489 Batt Mans Alley Kat Daniel J Beam 0.00 John P & Luan Connor
3 493 Sudden Suggestion Gene Schenk 0.00 Kerry Bradac
4 452 Cherry Koa Ben Martin Jr 0.00 Sarah Rice
5 459 Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea 0.00 Lynn Agee
127. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 649 Willy Wanna Win This Taft Dickerson 0.00 Tammy Cochrane
2 487 Sheza Cool Mechanic Daniel J Beam 0.00  Vicki Coffman
3 212 So Suggestive Gene Schenk 0.00 Cynthia Rae Smith
4 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
5 36 ImIn Trouble Donald A Jox 0.00 Becky Blackburn
131. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 650 Mug Shott Adrienne Dickerson 0.00 Karen K Carter
2 648 IGotta Be Hot Taft Dickerson 0.00 Jean Brooks
3 601 Hotrod Be Easy Patricia S Fogleman 0.00 Patricia S Fogleman
4 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
5 459 Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea 0.00 Lynn Agee
99. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
0 533 Kids Cool Penny Jay Cloud 0.00 Jay And /or Amy Cloud
1 341 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore 0.00  Jill Moore
2 111 The One In Tinsel Donald A Jox 0.00 Pat Shutler
3 498 A Chic In A Jersey Terri L Carsey 0.00 Terri L Carsey
4 548 Peptos Red Spark Terri L Carsey 0.00 Susan L Scott
5 192 Timber Miss Bh Taylor Whipkey 0.00 Taylor Whipkey
6 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
7 646 Ima A Cool Treasure Jay Cloud 0.00  Houston Brand Cloud
8 526 WWR Choco Valentine Whitney L Karr 0.00 Thomas Karr
9 598 Legends Hot Kokopele Ben Martin Jr 0.00 Sarah Rice
70. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 647 The Price Of Love Adrienne Dickerson 0.00  Adrienne Dickerson
2 410 Invite Me For Cake Whitney L Karr 0.00  Whitney L Karr
3 748 Sum Kind Of Money Diana L Klein 0.00 Kary Ann Clark
4 777 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Grace Murray 0.00  Suzanne Dodds
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5 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
61. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 647 The Price Of Love Adrienne Dickerson 0.00 Adrienne Dickerson
2 410 Invite Me For Cake Whitney L Karr 0.00  Whitney L Karr
3 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00 Devin A Inbody
4 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
5 777 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Grace Murray 0.00  Suzanne Dodds
57. AQHA 154000: Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 505 Km Bring On Jazz Cathy D Hockenberry 0.00 Cathy D Hockenberry
2 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
3 395 Im Yours Donald A Jox 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
24. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
2 44  Charlie Witha Harley Donald A Jox 0.00 Terry L Smith
3 650 Mug Shott Adrienne Dickerson 0.00 Karen K Carter
4 649 Willy Wanna Win This Taft Dickerson 0.00 Tammy Cochrane
5 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
2012. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Amy E Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
2014. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Jay Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 593 TB Hes Famous Lorna Mathews 0.00 Melanie D Fransen
33. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 741 ImaA Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
2 224 The Best R Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
34. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Amy E Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
2 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
3 533 Kids Cool Penny Jay Cloud 0.00 Jay And /or Amy Cloud
4 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn 0.00 Becky Blackburn
5 824 Miss Dark Sparkle Angel D Cain 0.00 Angel Cain
6 645 HotRumors TR Kylie Malechowski 0.00 Ashlee Malechowski
7 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks

14. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown:
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 593 TB Hes Famous Lorna Mathews 0.00 Melanie D Fransen
2 594 FG Intense Melanie D Fransen 0.00 Melanie D Fransen
16. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 42  Alotta Chip Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
17. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Jay Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
2 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
3 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
4 407 Fast And Loud Brianna McConnell 0.00  Brianna McConnell
5 505 Km Bring On Jazz Cathy D Hockenberry 0.00 Cathy D Hockenberry
50. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
2 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley 0.00 Hannah R Copley
3 645 HotRumors TR Kylie Malechowski 0.00 Ashlee Malechowski
4 195 Invitation By Jet Marsha Dolin Rankin 0.00 Marsha Dolin Rankin
5 505 Km Bring On Jazz Cathy D Hockenberry 0.00 Cathy D Hockenberry
6 224 The BestR Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
7 395 ImYours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
8 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young 0.00  Erika N Young
9 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
48. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 195 Invitation By Jet Marsha Dolin Rankin 0.00 Marsha Dolin Rankin
2 645 HotRumors TR Kylie Malechowski 0.00 Ashlee Malechowski
3 639 Chips Dun Rockin Mary R Broyles 0.00 Mary R Broyles
4 175 Tuf Act To Follow Margaret Yates 0.00 Margaret Yates
5 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00  Devin A Inbody
6 485 Diesel Upgrade Carla Whaley 0.00 Carla Whaley
7 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd 0.00 Dede Shepherd
49. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 700 Hotrod Huntin Becky A DeVoss 0.00 Becky A DeVoss
2 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
3 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
4 175 Tuf Act To Follow Margaret Yates 0.00 Margaret Yates
5 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn 0.00 Becky Blackburn
6 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
DQ 42  Alotta Chip Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
89. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley 0.00 Hannah R Copley
2 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
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112. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 506 ImDressed InBlond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines

2 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00  Devin A Inbody

114. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00 Devin A Inbody

2 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young 0.00 Erika N Young

3 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison

4 452 Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice

5 506 Im Dressed In Blond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines

6 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks

7 486 Versions Last Dance Madison Scott N 0.00 Kim Myers

110. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 639 Chips Dun Rockin Mary R Broyles 0.00 Mary R Broyles

2 175 Tuf Act To Follow Margaret Yates 0.00 Margaret Yates

118. AQHA 240700: Amt 49 & Under Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 395 ImYours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith

2 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley 0.00 Hannah R Copley

3 224 The Best R Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell

4 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00 Bridgett C Morrison

5 505 Km Bring On Jazz Cathy D Hockenberry 0.00 Cathy D Hockenberry

116. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee

2 44  Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith

3 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long

4 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler

5 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn 0.00 Becky Blackburn

6 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks

123. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 452 Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice

2 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd 0.00 Dede Shepherd

3 384 Myversionofthe Party Patricia Gregorich 0.00 Patricia Gregorich

125. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 452 Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice

2 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd 0.00 Dede Shepherd

3 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks

4 384 Myversionofthe Party Patricia Gregorich 0.00 Patricia Gregorich
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5 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00 Bridgett C Morrison
6 195 Invitation By Jet Marsha Dolin Rankin 0.00  Marsha Dolin Rankin
120. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 782 Ms Virtual Shadow Tracijo C Hylton 0.00 Tracijo C Hylton
2 664 HotN Vested Debbie Brotsky 0.00 Debbie Brotsky
3 651 Tweet Me Trump Jonie Henry 0.00 Catherine Parks
4 639 Chips Dun Rockin Mary R Broyles 0.00 Mary R Broyles
5 486 Versions Last Dance Madison Scott N 0.00 Kim Myers
129. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 650 Mug Shott Karen K Carter 0.00 Karen K Carter
2 601 Hotrod Be Easy Patricia S Fogleman 0.00 Patricia S Fogleman
3 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
4 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young 0.00 Erika N Young
5 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
6 475 Goodtoknowakrymsun Mark A Whaley 0.00 Carla Whaley
7 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
97. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 341 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore 0.00  Jill Moore
2 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
3 44  Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
4 192 Timber Miss Bh Taylor Whipkey 0.00 Taylor Whipkey
5 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Tiea R Randolph 0.00 Tiea R Randolph
6 526 WWR Choco Valentine Whitney L Karr 0.00 Thomas Karr
7 598 Legends Hot Kokopele Justin Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice
DQ 533 Kids Cool Penny Jay Cloud 0.00 Jay And /or Amy Cloud
DQ 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
71. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 410 Invite Me For Cake Whitney L Karr 0.00  Whitney L Karr
2 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00  Devin A Inbody
3 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
4 748 Sum Kind Of Money Kary Ann Clark 0.00 Kary Ann Clark
62. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 506 Im Dressed InBlond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
2 1172 Hey Zoos Heather Vaughn 0.00 Heather Vaughn
64. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 506 Im Dressed InBlond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
2 1172 Hey Zoos Heather Vaughn 0.00 Heather Vaughn
3 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
4 238 Good Indeed Savanna S Caron 0.00 Savanna S Caron

59. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 644 Hezaziptastic Diesel Cheryl Lane Grigshy 0.00 Amber L Madden
81. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 224 The BestR Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
2 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
3 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
4 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
74. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 506 Im Dressed InBlond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
2 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00 Devin A Inbody
76. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 741 ImaA Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
2 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00  Devin A Inbody
3 506 Im Dressed In Blond Katherine Casey 0.00  Angela Louise Raines
4 238 Good Indeed Savanna S Caron 0.00 Savanna S Caron
72. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 644 Hezaziptastic Diesel Cheryl Lane Grigsby 0.00 Amber L Madden
56. AQHA 254000: Amt Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
2 505 Km Bring On Jazz Cathy D Hockenberry 0.00 Cathy D Hockenberry
3 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
18. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
2 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
3 650 Mug Shott Karen K Carter 0.00 Karen K Carter
4 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
5 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
4012. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
4013. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 490 ShezalLazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington 0.00 ElanorL Sell
4014. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves 0.00 Hilary J Groves

45. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 4
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
2 490 ShezaLazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington 0.00 ElanorL Sell
3 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Madison Marie Goldsberry 0.00 Madison Marie Goldsberry
4 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
28. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves 0.00  Hilary J Groves
3 407 Fast And Loud Carter Mcconnell 0.00  Brianna McConnell
54. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
2 630 HP Prime Invitation Alyssa Jo Kay 0.00 Alyssa Jo Kay
3 570 AnlInvitation To Roc Isabella Grace Murray 0.00 Isabella Grace Murray
4 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves 0.00 Hilary J Groves
51. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 407 FastAnd Loud Carter Mcconnell 0.00  Brianna McConnell
52. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Grace Murray 0.00 Isabella Grace Murray
2 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith 0.00  Erika N Young
3 630 HP Prime Invitation Alyssa Jo Kay 0.00 Alyssa Jo Kay
4 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves 0.00 Hilary J Groves
5 407 Fast And Loud Carter Mcconnell 0.00  Brianna McConnell
117. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Grace Murray 0.00 Isabella Grace Murray
2 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
115. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
2 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Grace Murray 0.00 Isabella Grace Murray
3 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith 0.00 Erika N Young
128. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves 0.00 Hilary J Groves
3 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Grace Murray 0.00 Isabella Grace Murray
126. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith 0.00 Erika N Young
121. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Angelina Butler 0.00 Madison Marie Goldsberry



Show #914786 (Amy Watkins): WWQHA WVQHAYA Show (08/08/2020-08/09/2020)

2 325 Goodtime Pete Pressley Shoe Wandling 0.00 DianaKilein
98. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
2 597 This Cowgirlz Lazy Colton Ray Martin 0.00  Ben Martin Jr
3 533 Kids Cool Penny Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Jay And /or Amy Cloud
65. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 777 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Grace Murray 0.00  Suzanne Dodds
75. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 777 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Grace Murray 0.00  Suzanne Dodds
29. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 630 HP Prime Invitation Alyssa Jo Kay 0.00 Alyssa Jo Kay

55. Open 900: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington 0.00 Elanor L Sell
2 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Reece Sims 0.00 Madison Marie Goldsberry

108. Open 901: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 325 Goodtime Pete Kinlee Carlson 0.00 DianaKlein
2 490 ShezaLazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington 0.00 ElanorL Sell

109. Open 902: Small Fry Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington 0.00 Elanor L Sell
107. Open 910: Leadline Western - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 452 Cherry Koa Alana Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice
2 395 ImYours Morgan Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
3 44  Charlie Witha Harley Grant Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
4 664 HotN Vested Adalyn Faith Brotsky 0.00 Debbie Brotsky
5 597 This Cowgirlz Lazy Maddox McNeill 0.00 Ben Martin Jr

58. Open 922: English Walk Trot All Age - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 644 Hezaziptastic Diesel Cheryl Lane Grigshy 0.00 Amber L Madden
2 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
3 238 Good Indeed Savanna S Caron 0.00 Savanna S Caron

100. Open 923: Open Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 548 Peptos Red Spark Terri L Carsey 0.00 Susan L Scott
2 175 Tuf Act To Follow Rusty Rea 0.00 Margaret Yates
3 598 Legends Hot Kokopele Justin Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice
119. Open 927: Western Walk Trot - All Age - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 782 Ms Virtual Shadow Tracijo C Hylton 0.00  Tracijo C Hylton
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607
384
525
325
195
651
639

Lopn My Assets Away
Myversionofthe Party
Pretty Lil Sheik
Goodtime Pete
Invitation By Jet

Tweet Me Trump

Chips Dun Rockin

Bernita McCallister
Patricia Gregorich
Angelina Butler
Pressley Shoe Wandling
Marsha Dolin Rankin
Jonie Henry

Mary R Broyles

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bernita McCallister
Patricia Gregorich
Madison Marie Goldsberry
Diana Klein

Marsha Dolin Rankin
Catherine Parks

Mary R Broyles
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1012. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Amy E Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
1014. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Jay Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
37. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 702 Lopin Dream Machine Ben Martin Jr 0.00  Jennifer Kissos
39. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 741 ImaA Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
2 224 The Best R Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
40. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Amy E Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
2 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
3 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Madison Marie Goldsberry 0.00 Madison Marie Goldsberry
4 533 Kids Cool Penny Rusty Rea 0.00 Jay And /or Amy Cloud
5 36 ImIn Trouble Donald A Jox 0.00 Becky Blackburn
20. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 593 TB Hes Famous Lorna Mathews 0.00 Melanie D Fransen
2 594 FGIntense Melanie D Fransen 0.00 Melanie D Fransen
23. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Jay Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
2 395 ImYours Donald A Jox 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
3 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
96. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 111 The One In Tinsel Donald A Jox 0.00 Pat Shutler
90. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
2 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley 0.00 Hannah R Copley
3 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
4 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
5 506 Im Dressed In Blond Rusty Rea 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
DQ 395 Im Yours Donald A Jox 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
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82. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea 0.00 Lynn Agee
2 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley 0.00 Hannah R Copley
3 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
4 506 Im Dressed In Blond Rusty Rea 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
DQ 224 The Best R Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
122. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 648 IGotta Be Hot Taft Dickerson 0.00 Jean Brooks
2 489 Batt Mans Alley Kat Daniel J Beam 0.00 John P & Luan Connor
3 452 Cherry Koa Ben Martin Jr 0.00 Sarah Rice
4 493 Sudden Suggestion Gene Schenk 0.00 Kerry Bradac
5 459 Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea 0.00 Lynn Agee
127. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 649 Willy Wanna Win This Taft Dickerson 0.00 Tammy Cochrane
2 487 Sheza Cool Mechanic Daniel J Beam 0.00  Vicki Coffman
3 212 So Suggestive Gene Schenk 0.00 Cynthia Rae Smith
4 36 ImIn Trouble Donald A Jox 0.00 Becky Blackburn
5 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
131. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 650 Mug Shott Adrienne Dickerson 0.00 Karen K Carter
2 648 IGotta Be Hot Taft Dickerson 0.00 Jean Brooks
3 601 Hotrod Be Easy Patricia S Fogleman 0.00 Patricia S Fogleman
4 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
5 459 Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea 0.00 Lynn Agee
99. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
0 533 Kids Cool Penny Jay Cloud 0.00 Jay And /or Amy Cloud
1 111 The One In Tinsel Donald A Jox 0.00 Pat Shutler
2 498 A ChicIn A Jersey Terri L Carsey 0.00 Terri L Carsey
3 341 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore 0.00  Jill Moore
4 548 Peptos Red Spark Terri L Carsey 0.00 Susan L Scott
5 192 Timber Miss Bh Taylor Whipkey 0.00 Taylor Whipkey
6 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
7 646 Ima A Cool Treasure Jay Cloud 0.00  Houston Brand Cloud
8 526 WWR Choco Valentine Whitney L Karr 0.00 Thomas Karr
9 598 Legends Hot Kokopele Ben Martin Jr 0.00 Sarah Rice
70. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 647 The Price Of Love Adrienne Dickerson 0.00  Adrienne Dickerson
2 410 Invite Me For Cake Whitney L Karr 0.00  Whitney L Karr
3 777 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Grace Murray 0.00  Suzanne Dodds
4 748 Sum Kind Of Money Diana L Klein 0.00 Kary Ann Clark
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5 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
61. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 647 The Price Of Love Adrienne Dickerson 0.00 Adrienne Dickerson
2 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00  Devin A Inbody
3 410 Invite Me For Cake Whitney L Karr 0.00  Whitney L Karr
4 777 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Grace Murray 0.00  Suzanne Dodds
5 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
57. AQHA 154000: Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 505 Km Bring On Jazz Cathy D Hockenberry 0.00 Cathy D Hockenberry
2 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
3 395 Im Yours Donald A Jox 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
24. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
2 650 Mug Shott Adrienne Dickerson 0.00 Karen K Carter
3 44 Charlie Witha Harley Donald A Jox 0.00 Terry L Smith
4 649 Willy Wanna Win This Taft Dickerson 0.00 Tammy Cochrane
5 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
2012. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Amy E Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
2014. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Jay Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
33. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 741 ImaA Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
2 224 The Best R Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
34. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Amy E Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
2 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
3 533 Kids Cool Penny Jay Cloud 0.00 Jay And /or Amy Cloud
4 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn 0.00 Becky Blackburn
5 824 Miss Dark Sparkle Angel D Cain 0.00 Angel Cain
6 645 HotRumors TR Kylie Malechowski 0.00 Ashlee Malechowski
7 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks

14. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown:
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 593 TB Hes Famous Lorna Mathews 0.00 Melanie D Fransen
2 594 FG Intense Melanie D Fransen 0.00 Melanie D Fransen
16. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 42  Alotta Chip Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
17. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Jay Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
2 395 ImYours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
3 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
4 407 Fast And Loud Brianna McConnell 0.00  Brianna McConnell
5 505 Km Bring On Jazz Cathy D Hockenberry 0.00 Cathy D Hockenberry
50. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
2 645 Hot Rumors TR Kylie Malechowski 0.00 Ashlee Malechowski
3 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley 0.00 Hannah R Copley
4 195 Invitation By Jet Marsha Dolin Rankin 0.00 Marsha Dolin Rankin
5 505 Km Bring On Jazz Cathy D Hockenberry 0.00 Cathy D Hockenberry
6 224 The BestR Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
7 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young 0.00 Erika N Young
8 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
9 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
48. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 195 Invitation By Jet Marsha Dolin Rankin 0.00 Marsha Dolin Rankin
2 645 HotRumors TR Kylie Malechowski 0.00 Ashlee Malechowski
3 639 Chips Dun Rockin Mary R Broyles 0.00 Mary R Broyles
4 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd 0.00 Dede Shepherd
5 175 Tuf Act To Follow Margaret Yates 0.00 Margaret Yates
6 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00  Devin A Inbody
7 485 Diesel Upgrade Carla Whaley 0.00 Carla Whaley
49. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
2 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
3 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
4 700 Hotrod Huntin Becky A DeVoss 0.00 Becky A DeVoss
5 175 Tuf Act To Follow Margaret Yates 0.00 Margaret Yates
6 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn 0.00 Becky Blackburn
DQ 42  Alotta Chip Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
89. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley 0.00 Hannah R Copley
2 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
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3 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
4 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
DQ 224 The Best R Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
112. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 506 ImDressed InBlond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
2 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00  Devin A Inbody
114. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young 0.00 Erika N Young
2 741 ImaA Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00 Bridgett C Morrison
3 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00 Devin A Inbody
4 452 Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice
5 506 Im Dressed In Blond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
6 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
7 486 Versions Last Dance Madison Scott N 0.00 Kim Myers
110. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 639 Chips Dun Rockin Mary R Broyles 0.00 Mary R Broyles
2 175 Tuf Act To Follow Margaret Yates 0.00 Margaret Yates
118. AQHA 240700: Amt 49 & Under Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 395 ImYours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
2 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley 0.00 Hannah R Copley
3 224 The Best R Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
4 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00 Bridgett C Morrison
5 505 Km Bring On Jazz Cathy D Hockenberry 0.00 Cathy D Hockenberry
116. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
2 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
3 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
4 44  Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
5 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn 0.00 Becky Blackburn
6 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
123. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 452 Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice
2 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd 0.00 Dede Shepherd
3 384 Myversionofthe Party Patricia Gregorich 0.00 Patricia Gregorich
125. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd 0.00 Dede Shepherd
2 384 Myversionofthe Party Patricia Gregorich 0.00 Patricia Gregorich
3 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
4 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
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5 452 Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice
120. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 782 Ms Virtual Shadow Tracijo C Hylton 0.00  Tracijo C Hylton
2 664 HotN Vested Debbie Brotsky 0.00 Debbie Brotsky
3 486 Versions Last Dance Madison Scott N 0.00 Kim Myers
4 651 Tweet Me Trump Jonie Henry 0.00 Catherine Parks
5 639 Chips Dun Rockin Mary R Broyles 0.00 Mary R Broyles
129. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 650 Mug Shott Karen K Carter 0.00 Karen K Carter
2 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long 0.00 Starla De Long
3 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young 0.00 Erika N Young
4 601 Hotrod Be Easy Patricia S Fogleman 0.00 Patricia S Fogleman
5 475 Goodtoknowakrymsun Mark A Whaley 0.00 Carla Whaley
6 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
7 395 ImYours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
97. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 341 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore 0.00  Jill Moore
2 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
3 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
4 192 Timber Miss Bh Taylor Whipkey 0.00  Taylor Whipkey
5 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Tiea R Randolph 0.00 Tiea R Randolph
6 598 Legends Hot Kokopele Justin Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice
7 526 WWR Choco Valentine Whitney L Karr 0.00 Thomas Karr
DQ 533 Kids Cool Penny Jay Cloud 0.00 Jay And /or Amy Cloud
DQ 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
71. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00  Devin A Inbody
2 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00  Peggy Jo Parks
3 410 Invite Me For Cake Whitney L Karr 0.00  Whitney L Karr
4 748 Sum Kind Of Money Kary Ann Clark 0.00 Kary Ann Clark
62. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 506 Im Dressed InBlond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
2 1172 Hey Zoos Heather Vaughn 0.00 Heather Vaughn
64. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 506 Im Dressed InBlond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
2 1172 Hey Zoos Heather Vaughn 0.00 Heather Vaughn
3 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
4 238 Good Indeed Savanna S Caron 0.00 Savanna S Caron
59. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
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1 644 Hezaziptastic Diesel Cheryl Lane Grigsby 0.00 Amber L Madden
81. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 224 The BestR Blonde Kaylee A Russell 0.00 Kaylee A Russell
2 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
3 741 Ima A Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
4 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
74. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 506 ImDressed InBlond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
2 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00  Devin A Inbody
76. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 795 Gettin Rythmatic Devin A Inbody 0.00 Devin A Inbody
2 741 ImaA Cool Chocolate Bridgett C Morrison 0.00  Bridgett C Morrison
3 506 Im Dressed In Blond Katherine Casey 0.00 Angela Louise Raines
4 238 Good Indeed Savanna S Caron 0.00 Savanna S Caron
72. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 644 Hezaziptastic Diesel Cheryl Lane Grigshy 0.00 Amber L Madden
56. AQHA 254000: Amt Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 44  Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
2 505 Km Bring On Jazz Cathy D Hockenberry 0.00 Cathy D Hockenberry
3 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
18. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee 0.00 Lynn Agee
2 650 Mug Shott Karen K Carter 0.00 Karen K Carter
3 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
4 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks 0.00 Peggy Jo Parks
5 424 And Hes Gold Sharon Ohler 0.00  Sharon Ohler
4012. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
4013. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington 0.00 Elanor L Sell
4014. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 630 HP Prime Invitation Alyssa Jo Kay 0.00 Alyssa Jo Kay
45. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
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1 504 Kids Cool Dixie Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Jay & Amy Cloud
2 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington 0.00 Elanor L Sell
3 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
4 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Madison Marie Goldsberry 0.00 Madison Marie Goldsberry
28. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves 0.00 Hilary J Groves
3 407 Fast And Loud Carter Mcconnell 0.00  Brianna McConnell
54. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
2 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Grace Murray 0.00 Isabella Grace Murray
3 630 HP Prime Invitation Alyssa Jo Kay 0.00 Alyssa Jo Kay
4 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves 0.00 Hilary J Groves
51. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 407 FastAnd Loud Carter Mcconnell 0.00  Brianna McConnell
52. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Grace Murray 0.00 Isabella Grace Murray
2 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith 0.00 Erika N Young
3 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves 0.00 Hilary J Groves
4 630 HP Prime Invitation Alyssa Jo Kay 0.00 Alyssa Jo Kay
5 407 Fast And Loud Carter Mcconnell 0.00  Brianna McConnell
117. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
2 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Grace Murray 0.00 Isabella Grace Murray
115. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
2 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Grace Murray 0.00 Isabella Grace Murray
3 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith 0.00 Erika N Young
128. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves 0.00 Hilary J Groves
2 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl 0.00 Cyndi Mehl
3 570 AnlInvitation To Roc Isabella Grace Murray 0.00 Isabella Grace Murray
126. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith 0.00 Erika N Young
121. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 325 Goodtime Pete Pressley Shoe Wandling 0.00 DianaKilein

2 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Angelina Butler 0.00 Madison Marie Goldsberry
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98. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 533 Kids Cool Penny Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Jay And /or Amy Cloud
2 597 This Cowgirlz Lazy Colton Ray Martin 0.00 Ben Martin Jr
3 646 ImaA Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud 0.00 Houston Brand Cloud
65. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 777 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Grace Murray 0.00  Suzanne Dodds
75. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 777 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Grace Murray 0.00  Suzanne Dodds
29. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 630 HP Prime Invitation Alyssa Jo Kay 0.00 Alyssa Jo Kay
55. Open 900: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 490 ShezalLazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington 0.00 ElanorL Sell
2 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Reece Sims 0.00 Madison Marie Goldsberry
108. Open 901: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 490 ShezalLazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington 0.00 ElanorL Sell
2 325 Goodtime Pete Kinlee Carlson 0.00 DianaKlein
109. Open 902: Small Fry Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 490 ShezalLazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington 0.00 ElanorL Sell
107. Open 910: Leadline Western - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 452 Cherry Koa Alana Rice 0.00 Sarah Rice
2 44  Charlie Witha Harley Grant Smith 0.00 Terry L Smith
3 395 Im Yours Morgan Smith 0.00 Lindsey D Smith
4 664 HotN Vested Adalyn Faith Brotsky 0.00 Debbie Brotsky
5 597 This Cowgirlz Lazy Maddox McNeill 0.00 Ben Martin Jr
58. Open 922: English Walk Trot All Age - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 644 Hezaziptastic